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BOARD MEETING DATES  

2022-2023 
 

2022 

Wednesday, January 12  

to Friday, January 14 

 Executive Roundtable 

The Breakers, Palm Beach, FL 

Wednesday, January 12 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Standing Committee Meetings 

The Breakers, Palm Beach, FL 

Thursday, January 13 3:30 p.m. Board Meeting 

The Breakers, Palm Beach, FL 

   

Wednesday, June 15 

to Thursday, June 16 

 CEO Capitol Forum 

ACLI Offices, Washington, DC 

Thursday, June 16 1:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Standing Committee Meetings 

ACLI Offices, Washington, DC 

 6:30 p.m. Reception/Dinner 

Washington, DC 

Friday, June 17 10:00 a.m. Board Meeting 

ACLI Offices, Washington, DC  

Wednesday, September 28  

to Friday, September 30 

 Annual Conference 

The J.W. Marriott, Washington, DC 

Wednesday, September 28 10:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. Standing Committee Meetings and  

Board Meeting 

The J.W. Marriott, Washington, DC 

 6:30 p.m. Board Dinner 

Washington, DC 

  



  

2 

2023 

Date Time Place 

Wednesday, January 11  

to Friday, January 13 

 Executive Roundtable 

The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, FL 

Wednesday, January 11 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Standing Committee Meetings 

The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, FL 

Thursday, January 12 3:30 p.m. Board Meeting 

The Ritz-Carlton, Naples, FL 

   

Tuesday, May 23  

to Wednesday, May 24 

 CEO Capitol Forum 

ACLI Offices, Washington, DC 

Wednesday, May 24 1:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Standing Committee Meetings 

ACLI Offices, Washington, DC 

 6:30 p.m. Reception/Dinner 

Washington, DC 

Thursday, May 25 10:00 a.m. Board Meeting 

ACLI Offices, Washington, DC  

   

Wednesday, September 27 

to Friday, September 29 

 Annual Conference 

The J.W. Marriott, Washington, DC 

Wednesday, September 27 10:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. Standing Committee Meetings and  

Board Meeting 

The J.W. Marriott, Washington, DC 

 6:30 p.m. Board Dinner 

Washington, DC 
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